9:30 AM

9:45

10:30

10:45

12:00

1:00 PM

3:00

AGENDA

Load Forecasting Working Group
New York State Nurses Association
11 Cornell Road
Latham, NY 12110-1499
(518) 782-9400
April 9, 2003

Introductions

Review of 2002 ICAP Forecast
Break

Suggested Improvements
Lunch

Suggested Improvements (cont’d)
- FERC NOPR Strawman
- Other Control Area ICAP Load Forecast Processes
- New Methodology Strawman

Next Meeting & Adjourn



