AGENDA

Load Forecasting Working Group New York State Nurses Association 11 Cornell Road Latham, NY 12110-1499 (518) 782-9400 April 9, 2003

1	9:30 AM	Introductions
2	9:45	Review of 2002 ICAP Forecast
3	10:30	Break
4	10:45	Suggested Improvements
5	12:00	Lunch
6	1:00 PM	Suggested Improvements (cont'd) - FERC NOPR Strawman - Other Control Area ICAP Load Forecast Processes - New Methodology Strawman
7	3:00	Next Meeting & Adjourn